
List of licensed bunker suppliers in the Port of Singapore

No Bunker Supplier Fuel supplied Address Tel no Fax No Person to Contact
1 BP Singapore Pte. Limited MDO/ MGO /MFO 7 Straits View #26-01 Marina One East 

Tower Singapore 018936
9641 8730 6371 8887 Ms Masaki Low

2 Bunker B Pte Ltd MGO only 8 Ubi Road 2 #08-24 Zervex Singapore 
408538

6509 1811 6509 1311 Mr Kevin Ng

3 Bunker House Petroleum Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 3 Ang Mo Kio Street 62 #07-03 LINK @ 
AMK Singapore 569139

6222 0337 6222 5721 Mr Colin Wang

4 Cathay Marine Fuel Oil Trading Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 18 Sin Ming Lane #08-08 Midview City 
Singapore 573960

6281 3437 6281 1909 Mr Aric Kuoh 

5 Central Star Marine Supplies Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 56 Tuas South Street 5 Singapore 637799 6781 6969 
9828 6425

6785 3166 Mr S.C. Yee

6 Chevron Singapore Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 3 Fraser Street #12-28 DUO Tower 
Singapore 189352

6318 1000 6318 1504 Ms Nicole Heng / 
Ms Nicole Liu

7 CNC Petroleum Pte Ltd MGO only 77 Robinson Road #27-00 Singapore 
068896

6351 9736 6513 3993 Mr Alex Chong

8 Consort Bunkers Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 3 Church Street #15-01 Samsung Hub 
Singapore 049483

6344 3008 
9821 5133

6344 5745 Mr Yeo Siok Keak

9 Eastpoint International Marketing Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 219 Henderson Road #11-03 Henderson 
Ind'l Park Singapore 159556

6275 8116 6272 6433 Mr Alvin Tan Ah 
Ang

10 Eng Hua Company (Pte) Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 18 Sin Ming Lane Midview City #08-26
Singapore 573960

6348 1191 
9738 0107

6440 7732 Mr Mike Sim

11 Equatorial Marine Fuel Management 
Services Pte Ltd 

MDO/ MGO /MFO 38 Carpenter Street #05-01 Singapore 
059917

6259 1314 6259 0760 Ms Jenny Liaw

12 ExxonMobil Asia Pacific Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 1 Harbourfront Place #06-00 Harbourfront 
Tower 1 Singapore 098633

6813 9135 6885 8793 Mr Chua Haur Bin

13 Fratelli Cosulich Bunkers (S) Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 79 Anson Road #13-05/06 Singapore 
079906

6220 8389 6220 1303 Mr Timothy 
Cosulich

14 Glencore Singapore Pte.Ltd. MDO/MGO/MFO 1 Temasek Avenue #34-01 Millenia Tower 
Singapore 039192

6415 7600 6235 1555 Mr Chan WaiYeong

15 Global Energy Trading Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 438 Alexandra Road #13-01 Alexandra Point 
Singapore 119958

6559 1600  
6559 1631

6377 2512/ 
6377 2670

Ms Chow Munee

16 Global Marine Transportation Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 9 Maxwell Road #04-06 Annexe A MND 
Complex Singapore 069112

6222 3112 6222 1955 Mr Gary Goh /    Mr 
Aaron Tan Tong 
Bing

17 Golden Island Diesel Oil Trading Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 250 Sims Avenue #02-01 SPCS Building 
Singapore 387513

6297 1100 
6294 8066

6296 8883 Mr Johnny Tan 

18 Grandeur Trading & Services Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 38 Carpenter Street #05-01 Singapore 
059917

6253 8266 6250 8566 Mr Choong Zhen Mao

gary_goh@globalmarinetpt.com/ 
aaron@globalmarinetpt.com

bunker@golden-island.com.sg

zhenmao@grandeur.com.sg

E-Mail
masaki.low@se1.bp.com

colinwang@bunkerhse.com.sg

kevin.ng@bunkerb.com.sg

jenny_liaw@emf.com.sg

alex.chong@pseg.com.sg

DS-FL-MF-OPS@exxonmobil.com 

munee_chow@genergytrading.com

sales@cathaymarine.com.sg

yee@centralstar.com.sg

gmpsgb@chevron.com

bunkers@consortbunkers.com.sg

alvin.tan@eastpoint.com.sg

bunkers@enghuaco.com

waiyeong.chan@glencore.com.sg

bunker@cosulich.com.sg
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19 Hai Fu Marine Services Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 6001 Beach Road #17-05/06 Golden Mile 
Tower Singapore 199589

6422 1664 6293 3243 Mr Gabriel Sng

20 Hai Yin Marine Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 6001 Beach Road #16-07 Golden Mile 
Tower Singapore 199589

6293 0500 6296 1431 Mr Lau Boon Kiat

21 Hong Lam Fuels Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 6 Shenton Way #16-08 OUE Downtown 2 
Singapore 068809

6333 6577 6333 6077 Mr Lim Han

22 Impex Marine (S) Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 171 Tras Street #08-179
Union Building
Singapore 079025

6272 3868 6272 8378 Mr Goh Poh Chuan

23 Kenoil Marine Services Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 991D Alexandra Road #02-17 
Singapore 119972

6773 2577 6776 1715 Mr Desmond Chong

24 Maersk Oil Trading Singapore Pte Ltd MDO/MGO/MFO 1 Paya Lebar Link #13-01 Paya Lebar 
Quarter Singapore 408533

6323 8351 6225 5626 Mr Kenny Yeo

25 Marubeni Int'l Petroleum (S) Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 138 Market Street #31-01 CapitaGreen         
Singapore 048946

6336 8815 6336 5835 Mr Kiefer Wong

26 Minerva Bunkering Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 12 Marina View #26-01 Asia Square Tower 2 
Singapore 018961

6416 4788 6416 4708 Mr Lester Chiu

27 Palmstone Tankers & Trading Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 18 Boon Lay Way #05-143 TradeHub 21 
Singapore 609966

6473 2460/ 
9819 6433

6471 2368 Mr Winnson Liew

28 Pegasus Maritime (S) Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 1093 Lower Delta Road #07-07 Singapore 
169204

9692 5999 6297 1121 Mr Jason Lee

29 PetroChina International (S) Pte Ltd MDO/MGO/MFO 1 Temasek Avenue #27-00 Millenia Tower 
Singapore 039192

6411 7531 6411 7528 Mr Wong Tet Keong 

30 Sentek Marine & Trading Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 24&26 Sam Leong Road Singapore 207915 6692 0528 6299 1134 Mr Pai Kheng Hian

31 Shell Eastern Petroleum (Pte) Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 31 Pandan Road #04-00 Shell Marketing 
Centre Singapore 609278

6263 2914 6263 2909 Mr Tang YuSheng

32 Shell Eastern Trading (Pte) Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 9 North Buona Vista Drive #07-01 The 
Metropolis Tower 1 Singapore 138588

6215 1398 6384 8524 Mr Vincent Tan vincent.v.tan@shell.com

33 Singamas Petroleum Trading Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 11 Collyer Quay #13-05 The Arcade 
Singapore 049317

6226 3770 6224 8028 Mr Tang Weng Fei

34 Sinopec Fuel Oil (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. MDO/ MGO /MFO 1 Temasek Avenue #29-02 Millenia Tower 
Singapore 039192

9382 7671 6226 1938 Mr Low Cheng Han 

35 Sirius Marine Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 55 Lorong L Telok Kurau #01-67 Bright 
Centre Singapore 425500

6444 2900 6444 2966 Mr Mohd Rashid

36 SK Energy International Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 9 Straits View #12-07/12 Marina One West 
Tower Singapore 018937

6249 5762 6221 1225 Ms Anne Ng

singapore@minervabunkers.com

des@kenoil.com / opts@kenoil.com

wong-tetkeong@petrochina.com.sg

bunkers@sentek.com.sg

winnson@palmstone.com.sg

admin@pegasus-m.com

y.tang@shell.com

operations@siriusmarine.com.sg

asiabunker@sk.com

operations@singamas.com.sg

liuchh2000.fuel@sinopec.com / 
g-bunkers.fuel@sinopec.com

wong-kiefer@marubeni.com

haisoon@haisoon.com

boonkiatlau@hymarine.com

han@honglam.com.sg

kenny.yeo@maersk.com

info@impexmarine.com.sg
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37 TFG Marine Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 10 Collyer Quay #29-00 Ocean Financial 
Centre Singapore 049315

6319 2963 6734 9448 Ms Soo Yong Koo / 
Mr Khee Chia How

38 TotalEnergies Marine Fuels Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 182 Cecil Street #27-01 Frasers Tower 
Singapore 069547

6854 8421 6338 8386 Mr Jerry Lim

39 Toyota Tsusho Petroleum Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 600 North Bridge Road #16-08/09/10 
Parkview Square Singapore 188778

6221 4002 6227 9164 Mr Nobuyuki Iida

40 Triton Bunkering Services Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 127 Bukit Merah Lane 1 #01-224 Singapore 
150127

6276 7470/ 
9656 8780

6276 7470 Mr Victor Tay

41 Victory Pte Ltd MDO/ MGO /MFO 1 Maritime Square
#09-13 Harbourfront Centre
Singapore 099253

6777 8889 6515 9853 Ms Maureen Chan

42 Vitol Bunkers (S) Pte. Ltd. MDO/ MGO /MFO 460 Alexandra Road #15-02 mTower 
Singapore 119963

6839 4800/ 
6737 9922

6737 0917 Capt Rishab Bahl 

Singapore.ops@tfgmarine.com / 
Singapore.sales@tfgmarine.com

rbb@vitol.com

vpt@vpt.com.sg

jerry.lim@totsa.com

operation@toyota-tp.com

admin@tritonbunkering.com
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